99043

Vikan Professional Kitchen

Cleaning Kit, 1500 mm, Blue

This one-box solution provides every tool you need to clean in your commercial
kitchen. All tools are designed to be long lasting, easy to maintain and deliver
outstanding cleaning performance. This kit contains: 1x Broom, 1x Crevice Scrub,

2x Aluminium Handles, 1x Dustpan, 1x Dustpan Brush, 1x Hand brush, 1x Dish
Brush.
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Technical Data
Item Number

Material

Complies with (EC) 1935/2004 on food contact materials®

Produced according to EU Regulation 2023/2006/EC of Good
Manufacturing Practice

FDA compliant raw material (CFR 21)

Complies with UK 2019 No. 704 on food contact materials
Meets the REACH Regulation (EC) No. 1907/2006
Use of phthalates and bisphenol A

Is Halal and Kosher compliant

Box Quantity

Quantity per Pallet (80 x 120 x 200 cm)

Quantity Per Layer (Pallet)

Box Length

Box Width

Box Height

Length/Depth

Net Weight

Weight cardboard

Tare total

Gross Weight

GTIN-13 Number

Customs Tariff No.

Country of origin

212

99043

Polyester
Polypropylene
Stainless Steel (AlISI
304)

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

1 Pcs.
24 Pcs.
0 Pcs.
1550 mm
330 mm
93 mm
1500 mm
1.79 kg
0.13 kg
0.13 kg
1.92 kg
5705022022492
96039099

Denmark



