Vikan Professional Kitchen Cleaning Kit, 1500 mm, Blue





This one-box solution provides every tool you need to clean in your commercial kitchen. All tools are designed to be long lasting, easy to maintain and deliver outstanding cleaning performance. This kit contains: 1x Broom, 1x Crevice Scrub, 2x Aluminium Handles, 1x Dustpan, 1x Dustpan Brush, 1x Hand brush, 1x Dish Brush.

Technical Data

Item Number	99043
Material	Polyester Polypropylene Stainless Steel (AISI 304)
Complies with (EC) 1935/2004 on food contact materials ¹	Yes
Produced according to EU Regulation 2023/2006/EC of Good Manufacturing Practice	Yes
FDA compliant raw material (CFR 21)	Yes
Complies with UK 2019 No. 704 on food contact materials	Yes
Meets the REACH Regulation (EC) No. 1907/2006	Yes
Use of phthalates and bisphenol A	No
Is Halal and Kosher compliant	Yes
Box Quantity	1 Pcs.
Quantity per Pallet (80 x 120 x 200 cm)	24 Pcs.
Quantity Per Layer (Pallet)	0 Pcs.
Box Length	1550 mm
Box Width	330 mm
Box Height	93 mm
Length/Depth	1500 mm
Net Weight	1.79 kg
Weight cardboard	0.13 kg
Tare total	0.13 kg
Gross Weight	1.92 kg
GTIN-13 Number	5705022022492
Customs Tariff No.	96039099
Country of origin	Denmark